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DAMAN MUNICIPAL COUNC|L, DAMAN.

OFFICE OF THE CH!EF OFFICER, FORT AREA, MOTI DAMAN,
395220.

Ph 0260 2230819 ,2230666

No.DMC/2/12-DMct2023-24 ltqs Date:QlrtOrzozl

PRESS NOTE

Offline Auction for renting of (phase III) stalls of Daman Municipal Council situated in

th:e Char Rasta, Municipal Market, at Nani Daman. will be held on dated 6s November 2023.

The interested bidders will have to register by paying Rs.5000/- (non-refundable) as auction

fees and shall herve to deposit amount as EMD in FDR lbrm in physical at DMC office before

5e November,2023. List of necessary docnrnents required for the auction can be seen in the

ofllce cluring office hours all parties interestcd shall get their documents verified before 5trr

November, 2Q:23. and will have to agree Lrpon all the terms and conditions lbr biclding' The

location of shop can be visited by the interested bidders during the office hours before the end

of Offline auction.

Details of Vacant Stalls for auction is as under :-

2500.00

(D sh)
Chief'Officer

Daman I\lunicipal Ccuncjl
Daman.

Copy subrnitted for kind inforrnation to:-
1) The President, DMC, Daman.

Copy to:-
1) I'he Field Publicity Officer, Daman, l)aman fbr wide publicity.

2) The Director (IT), Daman, Daman for wide publicity on web site

Sr.

uo.

Stall Nunrbers Length wdth Area in
Sq. Mts.

Rent/Sq.

mt.

Total

Rent

Rent/Month

in Rs.

1 Stall No. B-9 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00

2

J

Stall No. B-10
Stall Ito. B-i 1

1.500 1.250 1.875
1.875
1.875

1205.00 2259.37 2500.00
i.500 1.250 1205.00 '2259.37 2s00.00

+ Stall No. B-12
Stall No. B- 13

1.500 1.250 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00
E
J 1,500 t.250

t.250
1.875
1.875

1205.00 2259.37 2500.00

6 Stall No. B-16 1.500 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00
2500.007 Stall No. B-17

Stall No. B- 19
1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37

B 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 22s9.37 2500.00
2500.00I Stall No. B-20

Stali ltlo. B-24
1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37

10 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00

11 Stall No. B-25 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37
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DAMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCl[, DAMAN.

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OFFICER, FORT AREA, MOTI DAMAN,
396220.

Ph 0260 2230879 ,2230666

lstr DateJ)/10/2023

Rent/Month

in Rs.

2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

P

Singh)
Chiel Officer

Daman Municipal Courrcil
Daman.
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Copy submitted for kind information to:-
1)The President, DMC, Daman.

Copy to:-
1) The Irield Publicity Off,rcer, Daman, Daman for wide publicity.
2) The Director (lT), Daman, Daman for wide publicity on web site

Sr,

no

Stall Numbers Length wtdth Area in
Sq. Mts.

Rent/Sq.

mt.

Total

Rent

1 Stall No. B-9 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00
2 Stall No. B-10 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00
J Stall No. B-11 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259,37 2500.00
4 Stall No. B-12 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00

2500.00Stall No. B-13 1.500 1.250 1.875 r205.00 2259.37
6 Stall No. B-16 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37 2500.00

22s9.37 2500.00
2259.37 2s00.00

7 Stall No. B-17 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00
B Stall No. B- 19 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00
9 Stall No. B-20 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 22s9.37
i0 Stall No. B-24 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37
11 Stall No. B-25 1.500 1.250 1.875 1205.00 2259.37
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Rent/Month

in Rs.

2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00
2500.00

2259.37
'2259.s7
2259.37 25OL).00

(Dr an1 Sirrrllr)
Chief Ofllcer'

Daman Mr-rnicipal Coun<:il
Daman.

Copy submitted for kind information to:-
1)The President, DMC, Daman.

Copy to:-
i) The I?ield Publicity officer, Daman, Daman for rvide publicity.

2) The Director (IT), Daman, Daman for wide publicity on web site
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Total

Rent

Rent/Sq.

mt.
Length width Area in

Sq. Mts.

Sr

no

Stall Numbers

2259.371.875 1205.001.500 1.250I Stall No. L!-9
1205.00 2259.371.250 1.875Stali No. B- lO 1.5002
1205.00 2259.371.250 1.875e Stall No. B-11 i.500
1205.00 2259.371.500 1.250 1.875Stall No. B-12I
1205.00 '2259.371.500 1.250 1.875

2259.371.875 1205.001.500 1,2506
Stall No. B- 13
Stall No. B- 16

2259.371.875 1205.001.500 1.250
2259.371205.001.500 i.250

r.250
1.875
1.875 1205.001.500

Stall No. B- 17
Stali No. R-19
Stall No. Il-20

1205.001.250 1.8751.500
1205.001.250 1.87511

t,
9
10 Stall No. B-24

Stall No. R-25 1.500

I


